Page 1424
Sensors, Sw
itches
Series PSE300 Controller
 Controller
Series PSE300
Features
How to Order
Display unit for remote sensors
Red / Green dual colour LCD display
Two independent digital outputs
Programmable response time and auto-setting function
Optional analogue output or autoshift input
Suitable for all SMC remote sensors with 1-5v output
Power output for sensor to simplify wiring
Can also display imperial units
Panel mounting kit and brackets available, compact design to reduce panel sizes
Keys can be locked to prevent accidental adjustment
PSE30 0 L C
Input/Output specifications
Power supply/Output connection cable
L
0
1
2
3
4
5
NPN2 output + 1-5 V output
NPN2 output + 4-20 mA output
NPN2 output + Auto shift input
PNP2 output + 1-5 V output
PNP2 output + 4-20 mA output
PNP2 output + Auto shift input
Sensor connector
CL
Accessories
Bracket
Panel mount adapter
Panel mount adapter + Front protective cover
ZS-28-B
ZS-27-C
ZS-27-D
Power supply/
Output connection cable
ZS-28-A
M3 x 5L
Bracket
M3 x 5L
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Front protective cover
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
(Accessory)
Panel
Panel mount adapter
Mounting screw
(M3 x 8L)
(Accessory)
Sensor connector